
-
- ---

t .,
PAGE | OF

MAN 7Aa5'tpnM Jo. JULY 1966
W. At 5WC 5 admin.5 Tea'ON AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 5

reoc. vfG fit CFR) t-le la t
mMENDm!NTmOD flC.' TION NO 2. Eff ECTIVE DJ.YE 3. SiOUISITCN/ PURCHASE REQUEST NO e 780 JECT N0 fif s/p/n.s8 /,s

see attached list NMS-77-201 dtd 5/14/80~

s. CsuiD ., CooE .. AD-iNisfreeD .< rif e,4,, ,i-, 6i.,4 3, Cone |

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission ,
*

Division of CJntracts
Washinaton. 9.C. 20555

7. CONTnACTon C0JE | | T.4CILITY CODE | 8.

NAME AND ADDRESS AutNDMENT OP
SOLICITATION NO. ,

DATED (see blah 9)
,

tser,ar. airy. MODiriCAttON 07 NRC-02-77-201 -W-aouzty. st.nor, ,

,.d zir see attached list x CONnACuO. Din NO.
C.de1

[_ _j DATsee attached.,Ust.4,,;

9. THIS BLOCK APPUES ONLY TO AMENDm!NTS OP 5OLICITATIONS
n h , 4 4 <.Pa ' ,- * ' oa - e aa. > oad-

O Th 6 . .d.e d ' i - aa " * i 6i a ' 2-
- - -

One .a. ia,. ,me.,. .e . ..ea. . , ae h d d. .,e.ir d i. .se i 4 ., .ded. b, . . .ii . .h.d.,"

, . .e ... . .a-.., ibi e, 6 ad,6 .me# .e eh.. ..ea-e- e.< h ..,, .e me .a . ..b a. to e -.,e ee ., ie,--e r
toe, ...a.. ..
.h.ch i civde. . ,efere.co t. the ..I.ci h.. d . .dee.e ovmbe 7 AILunt OP YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECilvED AT THE 855UtNG OPflCE PflOR TO THE HOUR AND
DATC SPI 07110 MAY #f 5 ULT IN R1JECTION OF YOut OPPER If b, ei,tv. .I thi. .me.dmed you de re t. ch..ge . et ..d, ..bm.v.ed. .wch ch..g. .ier be d. b, tel.v.we.

., ie.ee, pe...ded .esh tele g,.m ., tenee e..h.. ,et.re c t. .the l.c.t.t ..d th.. .me.dme.e, ..d i. ,ece..ed p,.., s. ehe op.n..g h , ..d d.*e .petsAed.

60. ACCOUNTlNG AND APPAOPRIATlON DATA (8/ ,rg.. red)

IUA
II. THIS KOCK APPutS ONLY TO MOD 4PICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS

D) TM. Ch..g. O,de, i.. d pue. , t.
-

Th. Cho,ig see fonh 6. bl.a 12 or. e d. so the .b numbee.d coer.<t/.ede,.

The .b. . be,a /.,d., .. .a.r.a ..n a ih. .d.i . .h . i <h .. .h 6. .,; , . nice. .,,. ,;.w.. d 4 .: .e, egi. 6i.a i 2.n e

%c-chan;c; dase &f,'C/e g/ 'rNX.f
io g) Th..s.,,i. . iA.,e. 6.....,edto,. ,. ...h.,,,., ./

It mod.fie. the .b..e .wmb. red c.. .co .. .ee forth i. bl.ek 12.
U

12. DE5CRIPflON OP AMENDMENT /MODIPicATION

The period of performance for this Basic Ordering Agreement is hereby

extended one additional year to June 30, 1981.

-

m

|

E x .. .. da he. .ii ..... .a ...d. . ., ,he d ... e,e.e.. d bi.a .. .. h e h .d. h..,ed d ,,,, . .a e,e .

' n. ^ ' *" CONTRACTot/Of f teor t$ REQUltfD TO $1GN THis DOCUMENT AND RETVEN hCOPits 70 ISSUING OFFICE
SaGN 5 ME

t %[ CC.~p Cme.
ia NAME On SO9faACTOa/O Enoe / /3sns y /ke. ir. uNifrD ATEs wraiCA

,) 4 L l'
,,,, ~

j q q e.v ' - is ~ ,.,... ad , y /

NAw O, CO,mACnNo og n,xe,p.,,
i,. D Te saw'is NAw AND uit OP sen n,r, ,, ,,,.,, i.. DATE siGNw i.

P. Nardone, Vice President 6/19/80 D- J Dougherty k#.

8008060Ml " * " " " ' " ~ ~ * " " " " * -ao-'o'



_-_g , -_ - _~-
,

~ . ' ' . ,
!!odification Contractor Hame B0A Humber Effective Date of-,

Humbnr and Address Agreement

5 Nuclear Services Corporation NRC-02-77-201:l' 6/7/77-

1700 Dell Avenue
Campbell, CA 95008

5 Scichce Application, Inc. HRC-02-77-201-2 6/27/77
8400 Westpark Drive
11 clean, VA 22101.

5 Systems Control HRC-02-77-201-3 6/13/77
1901 N. Fort Myer Drive
Arlington, VA 22209

5 Ford Bacon & Davis Utah, Inc. HRC-02-77-201-6 6/17/77
P.O. Box 8009
Scit Lake City, Utah 84103

5 Battelle flemorial Institute HRC-02-77-201-7 6/13/77
Columbus Laboratories
505 King Avenue
Columbus, OH 43201

5 T.A.S.C. HRC-02-77-201-10 6/14/77
The Analytical Science Corp.
Six Jacob Way -

Reading, MA 01867

5 HUS Corporation NRC-02-77-201-ll 6/29/77
4 Research Place
Rockville, MD 20850

5 Stanford Research Institute NRC-02-77-201-14 6/13/77
333 Ravenswood Drive
Menlo Park, CA 94025

5 Potomac Research, Inc. URC-02-77-201-16 6/6/77
1600 Np. Beauregard Street -

Alexandria, VA 22311

5 The BDM Corporation HRC-02-77-201 -17 6/6/77
7915 Jones Branch Drive
McLean, VA P2101

5 Teknekron, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-18 6/29/77
1483 Chain Bridge Road
McLean VA 22101

5 TRW NRC-02-77-201-19 6/29/77
Energy Systems Planning Division
7600 Colshire Drive
McLean, VA 22101

5 Dames & Moore URC-02-77-201-20 6/13/77
20 Haarlem Avenue
White Plains, NY 10603



m . ,m -

1. '' '- Modificaticn Contractor Name 80A Number Effective Date of
Number and Address Agre: ment*

-

5 SCS Engineers NRC-02-77-201-21 '' 6/6/77
11800 Sunrise Valley Drive
Reston, VA 22091

5 Booz, Allen and Hamilton NRC-02-77-201-22 6/13/77
Booz' Allen Applied Research Div.
4330 East-West Highway
Bethesda, MD 20014

5 Synergy, Inc. IlRC-02-77-201-23 6/15/77
233718th Street N.W.
Washington, DC 20009

4 Fred C. Hart Associates, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-24 6/19/78
527 Madison Ave.-

New York, NY 10022

4 Geraghty & Miller, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-25 6/15/78
West Annapolis Professions 1 Ctr.
Suite M-5
703 Giddings Avenue
Annapolis, MD 21401

4 Charles T. Main NRC-02-77-201-26 6/26/78
Southeast Tower . .

Prudential Center
Boston MA 02199

4 S.M. Stoller Corporation NRC-02-77-201-27 6/16/78
1250 Broadway
New York, NY 10001

4 Ralph Stone & Company NRC-02-77-201-28 6/9/78
10954 Santa Monica Boulevard
Los Angeles, CA 90025

4 Leighten Associates NRC-02-77-201-29 6/16/78 -

17975 Sky Park Circle
Irvine, CA 92714

4 Basic Technology Inc. NRC-02-77-201-30 6/29/78
806 Manhattan Beach Blvd.
Manhattan Beach, CA 90266

4 Colorado State University NRC-02-77-201-31 8/1/78
Geotechnical Engineering Program ,

Office of Sponsored Research i

Fort Colling, CO 80523

4 Golder Associates, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-32 8/17/78
10628 N.E. 38th Place
Kirkland (Seattle, WA 98033

4 Gibbs & Hill Inc. NRC-02-201-77-33 7/26/78
393 Seventh Avenue
New York, NY 10001

i

.'



- tr ~ , -

, , ' ' * , Modificaticn Contractor Name B0A Number Effective Dato of*

Number and Addrsss
_

Agrt: ment -

,
.

4 Donovan, Hammester&Rattien Inc. HRC-02-77-201-34 10/13/78
1055 Thoraas Jefferson Street, N.W.
Washington, DC 20007

4 Geo Centers Inc. NRC-02-77-201-35 9/12/78
381'Elliot Street-

Newton Upper Falls, MA 02164

3 > WAPORA Inc. NRC-02-77-201-36 9/12/78
6900 yisconsin Avenue
Washington, DC 20015

2 Boeing Computer Services Company NRC-02-77-201-37 10/13/78
Federal Systems Group

'

7980 - 90 Gallows Court-

Vienna, VA 22100

2 University of Denver NRC-02-77-201-39 1/11/79
Colorado Seminary
University Park
Denver, CO 80208

2 IRT Corporation NRC-02-77-201-40 6/2/79
7650 Convoy Court
P.O. Box 80817 -

San Diego, CA 92138
'

2 Nuclear Assurance Corporation NRC-02-77-201-41 2/23/79
24 Exedutive Park West
Atlanta, GA*

? Social Research Application Corp. NRC-02-77-201-42 2/9/79
800 18th Street, N.W.
Washington, DC 20006

2 Kaman Sciences Corporation NRC-02-77-201-43 4/24/79
1500 Garden of the Gods Road .

Colorado Springs, CO 80907
^

2 Fugro, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-44 4/26/79
3777 Long Beach Blvd
P.O. Box 7765
Long Beach, CA 90807

2 ANCA, LTD NRC-02-77-201-45 5/8/79
Associated Nuclear Consultants
of America
P.O. Box 9041
International Airport
Albuquerque, NM 87119

2 Southwest Research Institute NRC-02-77-201-46 5/17/79
6220 Culebra Road
P.O. Drawer 28510 |

San Antonio, TX 78284 )

'

l
.

, , - .c -- --T j



~~~~- yv
" . . ~ . " . .

-
.

Modification Contractor !!aine BOA Number Effective Date of
Ilumber and Address Agreement

1 Information Transfer, Inc. HRC-02-77-201-47 7/23/79
9300 Columbia Blvd.
Silver Spring, MD 20910

s

1 Gilbert / Commonwealth URC-02-77-201-48 8/2/79
Gilbert Associates, Inc.

P.O. Box 1498
Readi,ng, PA 19603'

,

1 Burns & Roe Industrial Services Corp. NRC-02-77-201-49 9/24/79
283 Route 17 South
P.O. Box 663

'

Paramus, NJ 07652

'

.

&

so m -h we _~ _a .m


